
Wednesday 8th August  
 
 

Agenda – Network of NGOs 

 
Intros – Plan for the day  
 
Setting the scene – recap / thoughts from supplier day & bid plan 
 
Problem statement 
 
ToC – Recommendations & Andy Pryce verbal feedback  

 
10 mins 
 
20 mins 
 
25 mins 
 
25 mins 

 
Working Lunch 
 

 
Hot buttons 
 
Activities including M&E 
 
Roles & Responsibilities 

 
20 mins 
 
90 mins 
 
30 mins 

 
Break – 15 mins 
 

 
Competitor analysis 
 
Story Boarding – Technical Response 

 Win Themes 

 Technical questions as follows:  
o 1.5 Concept & Methodology (250 points)  
o 1.7 Recommendations for improvement (50 points)  
o 1.9 Operating Environment (100 points)  
o 1.11 Risk Management (100 points)  
o 1.12 Quality Monitoring (100 points)  

 
Wash up / Next steps & AoB 

 
20 mins 
 
90 mins 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20 mins 

 

 


